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Dates include

Last Week of School January 2023 February 2023
Monday 28 November Monday 9 January Tuesday 31 January

Tuesday 29 November Tuesday 10 January Wednesday 1 February

Wednesday 30 November Wednesday 11 January Thursday 2 February

Thursday 1 December Thursday 12 January Friday 3 February

Friday 13 January

Monday 16 January

Tuesday 17 January

Wednesday 18 January

Thursday 19 January

Friday 20 January

Monday 23 January

Tuesday 24 January

Wednesday 25 January

Thursday 26 January CLOSED AUSTRALIA DAY

Friday 27 January

Monday 30 January

Our Uniform Shop Convenor is Ms Leah Reading - contactable during listed hours on ph. 3347 9248.

Standard Uniform Shop Hours
Monday 7.45-2.00pm  Wednesday 7.45-4.00pm and Friday 7.45-12.00pm

We do have an online uniform shop for any additional items you may require throughout the year.

Uniform Shop Opening Times
Uniform Shop Direct Number: 3347 9248

Trading Hours:
Monday 7.45-2.00pm  Wednesday 7.45-4.00pm and Friday 7.45-12.00pm

Uniform changes for the progression through the College

If your student is going into Year 9, 11 or 12, please see uniform requirements that will need to be obtained. 

Uniforms for Year 9   Uniforms for Year 11 Uniforms for Year 12
Year 9/10 formal shirt/blouse and tie Year 11/12 formal shirt/blouse New Senior Tie


